

## [AJPCR] Editor Decision

2 messages

editor ajpcr <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

To: Banun Kusumawardani <banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id>

Tue, Aug 6, 2019 at 1:08 PM

Banun Kusumawardani:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Asian Journal of Pharmaceutical and Clinical Research, "KASTURI TOBACCO LEAF FLAVONOIDS AS BIOACTIVE COMPOUNDS IN PERIODONTAL ANTIBACTERIAL MUCOADHESIVE GEL".

Our decision is to: Request Revisions

editor ajpcr

ajpcr@innovareacademics.in

Drg. Banun Kusumawardani <banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id>

To: editor ajpcr <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

Wed, Aug 7, 2019 at 9:34 AM

Dear Editor AJPR

Thank you very much for this information. We immediately revise our manuscript.

Regards,

Banun Kusumawardani Department of Biomedical Sciences Faculty of Dentistry, University of Jember Jalan Kalimantan 37 Jember 68121

Jawa Timur, Indonesia

E-mail: banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id

Phone: +628123489264

[Quoted text hidden]



Drg. Banun Kusumawardani <banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id>

## Re: [AJPCR] Revised Version Uploaded

3 messages

AJPCR Editor <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 at 12:58 PM

To: banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id

Dear Author,

We have received your revised manuscript.

PI, deposit fee 597\$ by Western Union.

Name-Rahul Solanki

Address-Mandsaur

Country-India

+917999279793

On Thu, Aug 15, 2019 at 9:36 AM Banun Kusumawardani <br/> <br/>banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id> wrote:

Editors:

A revised version of "KASTURI TOBACCO LEAF FLAVONOIDS AS BIOACTIVE COMPOUNDS IN PERIODONTAL ANTIBACTERIAL MUCOADHESIVE GEL" has been uploaded by the author Banun Kusumawardani.

Submission URL: https://innovareacademics.in/journals/index.php/ajpcr/workflow/index/34967/3

Dr. Anurekha Jain



34967-Article Text-163278-2-15-20190816 (2).docx

59K

**Drg. Banun Kusumawardani** <banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id> To: AJPCR Editor <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 at 8:10 PM

Dear Dr. Anurekha Jain,

Based on "INSTRUCTIONS TO AUTHORS" the fee to pay is US \$ 75 per author. Our author numbered 6, so the total cost of US \$ 450.

Please give us an explanation related to the deposit fee of US \$ 543. What is the deposit fee intended for? And does this indicate that our article was accepted? If so, please give us a statement that our article is accepted and will be published on AJPCR.

I really look forward to hearing from you.

Thank you very much.

Best regards,
Banun Kusumawardani
Department of Biomedical Sciences
Faculty of Dentistry, University of Jember
Jalan Kalimantan 37 Jember 68121
Jawa Timur, Indonesia

E-mail: banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id

Phone: +628123489264

[Quoted text hidden]

AJPCR Editor <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

To: "Drg. Banun Kusumawardani" <banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id>

Tue, Aug 20, 2019 at 12:24 PM

Dear Author,

It is included GST, bank charges and hard copy fee. If you pay via western then you can deposit 450\$ without hard copy.

[Quoted text hidden]



## Re: [AJPCR] New notification from Asian Journal of Pharmaceutical and Clinical Research

3 messages

AJPCR Editor <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

To: "Drg. Banun Kusumawardani" <banun k.fkg@unej.ac.id>

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 at 12:45 PM

Dear Author,

PI, send slip by mail.

On Tue, Sep 17, 2019 at 7:45 AM Banun Kusumawardani <br/> <br/>banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id> wrote:

You have a new notification from Asian Journal of Pharmaceutical and Clinical Research:

You have been added to a discussion titled "deposit fee" regarding the submission "KASTURI TOBACCO LEAF FLAVONOIDS AS BIOACTIVE COMPOUNDS IN PERIODONTAL ANTIBACTERIAL MUCOADHESIVE GEL".

Link: https://innovareacademics.in/journals/index.php/ajpcr/workflow/access/34967

Dr. Anurekha Jain

Drg. Banun Kusumawardani <banun k.fkg@unej.ac.id>

To: AJPCR Editor <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

Dear Dr. Anurekha Jain,

We send the payment slip (attached).

Regards,

Banun Kusumawardani Department of Biomedical Sciences Faculty of Dentistry, University of Jember Jalan Kalimantan 37 Jember 68121 Jawa Timur, Indonesia

E-mail: banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id

Phone: +628123489264

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 at 8:59 AM

## [Quoted text hidden]



ajpcr\_western union\_banun2019.jpg 480K

AJPCR Editor <ajpcr@innovareacademics.in>

To: "Drg. Banun Kusumawardani" <banun\_k.fkg@unej.ac.id>

Dear Author

We have received your fee. Your paper will be published in November issue.

[Quoted text hidden]

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 at 3:27 PM